

FCP Format for Exhibition and Business Meeting



Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	Prepared Horseradish - Original									
JAN Code	0 60716 00111 0			Package	Materials	250 ml glass jar				
Use by date	12 months				Size/Inner Capacity	Length(cm) × Width(cm) × Height (cm)			Inner Capacity	
						6.0	6.0	11.0	250 ml	
Minimum Units of Delivery	176 cases, 12 jars per case			Packing	Materials	Cardboard Box		Volume		
Lead Time	3 weeks (plus shipping time)				size/Gross weight	Length(cm) × Width(cm) × Height (cm)			Weight(kg)	
						32.0	23.0	13.0	5.0	
Storage Condition	<div><div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Normal Tempreture</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Frozen</div></div><div>Room Temperature</div></div>			Reference Price	<div><input type="checkbox"/> FOB <input type="checkbox"/> CIF</div> <div>\$35.20/case FOB Delhi</div> <div>*varied by terms and conditions</div>		Prices are valid before		1-Jan-27	
							Price in Japanese market			
Certifications (Products/System)	SQF Edition, Kosher, Safe Foods For Canadians									

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)
Horseradish	Canada	Calories 0	53.53%
Vinegar		Fat 0	43.86%
Milk Products (Milk)		Carbohydrate 0	1.97%
Salt		Protein 0.2g	0.43%
Mustard Oil (Mustard)		Cholestral 0	0.18%
Sodium Metabisulphite		Sodium 0	0.03%
Product Characteristics		Use Scenes (Usage · Recipes)	
Ground horseradish root particles being approximately 5/64" in diameter and 3/16" to 5/16" in length; Colour is off white to light cream; Odour is pungent.		FLAVOUR BOOSTER Adds a sharp, clean heat that wakes up the palate. CLASSIC PAIRINGS Meats: Roast beef, steak, sausages Seafood: Perfect with oysters, smoked salmon, or sushi Vegetables: Mix into dressings or dips for a refreshing kick. JAPANESE-INSPIRED PAIRINGS	

Product Picture

	Milk, Mustard, Sulphites		
	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)		